
General Category Waiting List 
1 2415000189 Guneet Jatinder Pal GEN 2417.2

2 2415002849 Aryan Ngangbam Ngangbam Devkarna Singh GEN 2409.6

3 2415013471 MANISHA RANI DHARAMVIR RAS 2409.4

4 2415007436 Ragini Nitant Kumar SC 2408.66

5 2415006341 Khushi Sohan Lal OGC,RAS 2398.44

6 2415013230 Jasleen Kaur Gurpreet Singh YF 2398.4

7 2415003055 REHANA BANO NISSAR HUSSAIN ST 2393.2

8 2415010353 Kavish Kamboj Jagdish Lal BC 2387.45

9 2415000063 Anshika Dinesh Kumar GEN 2377.65

10 2415008975 Arshia kuldeep sihag GEN 2373.05

11 2415000024 Atishya Bhalaik Bhushan Bhalaik GEN 2373

12 2415011539 Pratham Singh Gobind Singh GEN 2371.75

13 2415017961 Gurpriya Kaur Gurbachan Singh GEN 2366.28

14 2415000095 Sanya Chauhan Dhiraj Chauhan GEN 2362.65

15 2415013434 Anshul Sunil Kumar GEN 2359.35

16 2415010962 Aalam Harish Kumar GEN 2350.35

17 2415001199 Ashima Duggal Hemraj Duggal SC 2346.3

18 2415013577 Salam Alex Singh SALAM ARUN SINGH BC 2340

19 2415013959 Sonam Zheday Skarma Thufstan Chozang ST 2338.6

20 2415006300 PRATIKSHA BHARMORIA JOGINDER SINGH BHARMORIA GEN 2337.8

21 2415020275 RUPINDER SINGH GURBAKSH SINGH GEN 2330.6

22 2415001307 Saumya Negi Manmohan Singh Negi GEN 2328.3

23 2415022818 Kajal surat singh SC 2325.65

24 2415005703 Pooja Ramesh Kumar GEN 2323.4

25 2415002193 AARUSHI CHANDAN HARISH KUMAR CHANDAN GEN 2318.68

26 2415005845 HARI SHANKAR YADAV MAHINDER YADAV BC 2317.4

27 2415010007 Dharuv Teji Rajesh Kumar Teji GEN 2315.15

28 2415012762 Jasmine Kaur Rashpinder Singh GEN 2309.6

29 2415005523 Arya Malik Sunil Malik GEN 2301.8

30 2415000853 SANEHA SUKHPAL SC 2297.8

31 2415013002 Priyashini Sapam Sapam Gourakishwar Singh BC 2293.93

32 2415014016 Laxmi Sikarwar Vinod Kumar RAS,YF 2278.2

33 2415009001 Sejal Sharma Raj Kumar GEN 2258

34 2415008383 Arvind Kaur Fauja Singh GEN 2242.4

35 2415001365 Kalzang Dekit Dichod Dorje ST 2236.6

36 2415001280 Prachi Manoj Kumar SC 2235.8

37 2415001108 Jasleen Milakh Raj BC 2235.3

38 2415001719 Muskan Gurdeep Singh BC,YF 2225.21

39 2415009960 AASHI PATHAK AMAN PATHAK GEN 2216.46

40 2415013616 Anurag Sunderpal SC 2212

41 2415016057 ARCHITA DEHROO YOGINDER SINGH NEGI ST,OGC 2211.8

42 2415011562 Sakshi Devi Manoj Kumar GEN 2204.75

43 2415018224 Natasha Chaudhary Jaimal Singh BC 2203.01

44 2415018555 Nidhi Khanduja Kuldeep Khanduja GEN 2202.95



45 2415018015 Jobanpreet Singh Karamjit Singh GEN 2198.3

46 2415012468 Jaspreet Milkh Raj BC 2192.49

47 2415001445 Priyanshu Surajmal GEN 2183.3

48 2415016317 Preeti Rajesh GEN 2181.9

49 2415004577 Savita Dinesh Kumar DEF 2181.42

50 2415001198 Sanya Chadha Neeraj Chadha GEN 2180.8

51 2415016296 AANCHAL Puran Singh GEN 2180.4

52 2415002106 Rajpreet Singh Rajwinder Singh GEN 2179.25

53 2415001214 LUXMI KUMARI DIL BAHADUR GEN 2178.3

54 2415012375 ARYAN RAJENDER DEF 2177.85

55 2415004883 DICKEY ANGMO DORJE ANGCHUK ST 2174.3

56 2415005954 Shivani Panwar Devender Singh RAS 2171.4

57 2415005771 Arun Maan Avtar Singh GEN 2169

58 2415019550 Jaskaran Kamboj Milakh Raj GEN 2162.3

59 2415000570 Aseem Kamboj Surinder Kumar BC,BAS 2153.9

60 2415011639 Muskan Yadav Kanik Yadav BC 2151.95

61 2415006329 Rahul Sama Hans raj BC,BAS,PWD 2149.95

62 2415000476 Tapshira Yumkhaibam Salauddin Khan BC 2146.62

63 2415013543 GAURI CHHABRA PAWAN OGC 2140.15

64 2415001098 Rupinder Kaur Kuldeep Singh SC 2130.6

65 2415002151 Yuvraj Singh Gurpreet singh GEN 2129.64

66 2415002129 Priyanka Mukesh GEN 2129

67 2415023165 Julius N Beihrongia Benjamin F Nohro GEN 2126.4

68 2415001384 Gurmanjot Kaur Amritpal Singh GEN 2125.2

69 2415001197 DAMANPREET KAUR DHARMINDER SINGH GEN 2122.12

70 2415007987 MEHTAB SINGH JAGDEV SINGH BC 2114.33

71 2415012431 Rajender Kumar Janam Singh GEN 2114

72 2415011159 CHETNA Thapa Harku Thapa GEN 2111.2

73 2415022506 Lakshay Malik Sanjay Malik GEN 2104.8

74 2415013797 Neha Devi Baldev Singh ST 2103.4

75 2415000030 Noor Virender narang GEN 2102.8

76 2415009386 AJAY MANGAL CHAND SC 2098

77 2415011545 Isha lathar Anil lathar GEN 2093.3

78 2415019087 ARMANDEEP LACHHMAN SINGH SC 2088.45

79 2415008022 JASKARAN SINGH KAMALJEET SINGH GEN 2086.4

80 2415012276 Anjali BALWAN SINGH GEN 2085.6

81 2415006070 Kamalpreet Kaur Avtar Singh GEN 2082.39

82 2415023419 Vaibhav Nagori Narinder Nagori GEN 2082.2

83 2415000304 RUDRAAKSHI SUNIL KUMAR DEF 2072.6

84 2415022747 Taranpreet Singh Harpal singh SC 2072.25

85 2415012823 ABRARUL HAQ GULAM AHMAD SEER GOJRIE BC 2071.44

86 2415007587 Manjit Kaur Lakhbir Singh PWD 2068.25

87 2415016422 Leena Puri Kamal Puri BAS,OGC 2066.4

88 2415012506 Arushi Sharma Rajeev Kumar GEN 2065

89 2415011631 Shiksha Kaushal Ram Singh Kaushal SC,YF 2064

90 2415011049 Manpreet Kaur Gurbinder Singh SC 2051.35



91 2415019788 Shreyasi Khosla Umang Khosla GEN 2048

92 2415012949 Taranpreet Kaur Kanwaljit Singh SC 2044.35

93 2415004813 NIHA OINAM Oinam Harikumar Singh BC,OGC 2042.7

94 2415001720 Sandeeep Singh Jangir Singh SC,BAS,RAS 2027.45

95 2415008739 SUSHANT JITENDER RAS 2025.2

96 2415019996 Varsha Chandel Hardyal Singh GEN 2019.38

97 2415007949 Gurdeep Malik Balwinder Singh GEN 2018.04

98 2415018863 Mandavi Dhadwal Ajay Kumar Dhadwal GEN 2017.2

99 2415011879 Jashandeep Singh Shamsher Singh SC 2016

100 2415016933 Sajan Mann Bhupinder Singh GEN 2014.95

101 2415014654 KOMAL ZASMAN MANJINDER SINGH SC 1999.2

102 2415009223 KUSHKARAN SINGH ASHWANI KUMAR BC 1999.1

103 2415008956 Simranjeet Kaur Gurcharan Singh SC,RAS 1998.15

104 2415020382 DIYA Rohit Doomra GEN 1993.9

105 2415000354 PARMINDER SINGH AMRIK SINGH GEN 1977.05

106 2415007628 Savita Daya Ram SC,PWD 1971

107 2415008616 Tabish Sultan Sultan Ahmed GEN 1970.85

108 2415011175 SANCHIT SAHU KAPTAN SINGH GEN 1968.3

109 2415000195 Deepak Pehal Singh SC 1966

110 2415011610 MANASVINI SANJEEV KUMAR SC 1965.24

111 2415008516 Suhail Singh Gursharan Singh PWD 1964.9

112 2415002088 Teena Ashok Kumar GEN 1961

113 2415009375 MANDEEP RAJESH KUMAR BC,BAS 1958.25

114 2415008528 PRIYANKA CHAWLA DEVINDER CHAWLA GEN 1956

115 2415002377 GURWINDER SINGH DARA SINGH BC 1956

116 2415022741 Rajwinder Singh Kashmir Singh SC 1955.28

117 2415009763 Taskeen Kaur Rajvinder Singh GEN 1954.02

118 2415000590 Sarthak Mehta Jai Krishan Mehta GEN 1952.88

119 2415009258 Mahi Pal Babu Ram PWD 1952.5

120 2415002264 Kashish Kanwal Kumar GEN 1940.4

121 2415001233 Muskan Katoch Anil Kumar RAS 1938.65

122 2415011210 Mehak Lama Shyam Krishan Lama GEN 1936.25

123 2415002380 RAMANDEEP SINGH SATNAM SINGH GEN 1930.45

124 2415014738 Yashdeep Singh Bhupinder Singh GEN 1929.6

125 2415001755 Varun Batra Sandeep Batra GEN 1929.05

126 2415000130 Rudhraksh Sharma Rajesh Kumar RAS 1923.35

127 2415020663 Gurpreet Singh Bhupinder Singh GEN 1921.44

128 2415013082 JASPREET SINGH RAMPAL SINGH SC 1920.73

129 2415002257 Rajesh Sharma Shambhu Sharma GEN 1918.45

130 2415002021 RASHI BALBIR SINGH GEN 1915.05

131 2415008954 Mandeep Singh Surinderpal Singh SC,RAS 1906.8

132 2415013058 VIKRAMJEET SINGH didar singh GEN 1906.2

133 2415000747 Ekjot Kaur Inderpal Singh SC 1901.51

134 2415000723 Manvir Kaur Kulwinder Singh SC,YF 1898.4

135 2415012275 KULDEEP SINGH LAHORA SINGH SC 1894

136 2415009357 Kanak Singh Saroj Suryanath SC 1890.6



137 2415011993 Pranav Sharma Braham Dutt Sharma GEN 1890

138 2415008539 Rahul Kumar ASHOK KUMAR GEN 1889.86

139 2415014825 Rupinder Singh Avtar Singh GEN 1889

140 2415010806 ASNA KUMARI ASHOK KUMAR SINGH DEF 1884.96

141 2415000143 Harneet Kaur Jagir Singh RAS 1884.6

142 2415000020 Amarjeet Bimal Parkash SC 1881.5

143 2415008590 Akhil Wazir Avinash Wazir GEN 1881.18

144 2415019783 Dev Narayan Bharti Mahaveer Prasad Bharti GEN 1864.37

145 2415006427 Ravi Kumar Ramesh Kumar PWD 1840.55

146 2415011090 Prachi Anup Singh GEN 1838.34

147 2415001155 Dilpreet Kaur Jagsurjit Singh OGC,RAS 1827

148 2415001002 ASHM SHARMA VISHAN DASS ST 1824

149 2415008879 PRIYA LOHIA SATISH KUMAR SC 1821.4

150 2415000517 Tannu Sharma Sunil Kumar GEN 1817.81

151 2415018868 Simranjeet KAUR Jarnail Singh BC,RAS 1814.4

152 2415011681 SIMRANPREET KAUR TARLOCHAN SINGH SC 1813.15

153 2415000045 Sunil Singh Harjeet Singh SC 1802.85

154 2415015497 Renuka Sharma Hans Raj Sharma OGC 1793.4

155 2415007208 ANJALI ANAND KUMAR SC 1791

156 2415000968 Mehakpreet Singh Harinder singh GEN 1790.4

157 2415001157 Mohammad Hussain Mir Late Qasim Ali Mir GEN 1790.4

158 2415006707 KALPNA SAINI BHAJAN SINGH BC 1778.7

159 2415006277 Mohit Chandel Pradeep Kumar SC 1771.2

160 2415018690 Alisha Salhotra Ashok Kumar SC 1769.28

161 2415009327 MRIDU MAYYA RAM LUBHAYA SC 1758.35

162 2415011147 TWINKLE GILL RAVI GILL GEN 1749.75

163 2415014677 Ankush Ram Prasad Gouniyal GEN 1736.09

164 2415010098 AMOLAK SINGH RAMKUMAR SC 1732

165 2415009789 Sarishti Katoch Puran Singh Katoch FF 1729.92

166 2415002903 Mohit Negi Chhetan Dorje ST 1728.6

167 2415002834 Pratibha Bishnoi Baldev Bishnoi GEN 1719.9

168 2415018345 Padma Dolma Amar Singh ST 1708.8

169 2415011650 Amandeep Singh Sukhmohinder Singh BC 1706.25

170 2415021295 Jatinderjeet Singh Amanpreet Singh GEN 1704

171 2415001610 Munish Kumar Narender Kumar BC 1702

172 2415005251 Amit Solanki Devi Singh DEF 1702

173 2415018774 Shallu Satyapal SC 1693.24

174 2415007152 ANEESHPAL SINGH BHUPINDER SINGH GEN 1686.93

175 2415004857 Isha Kumari Harbans Lal ST,OGC 1688.4

176 2415013641 Ritik Thakur SANJEEV KUMAR RAS 1682.4

177 2415015404 SHAGANPREET SINGH MEWA SINGH GEN 1680

178 2415002872 Bahadur Singh Ajaib Singh GEN 1677

179 2415001703 Virender Kumar Kishori Lal GEN 1675.2

180 2415021718 Ishandeep Singh Bhupinder Singh GEN 1672.8

181 2415009339 Manikaran Harbhagwan BC 1670.55

182 2415002074 Samia Khan mohd ahbab khan GEN 1665.29



183 2415009896 Anmol Singh Brar Maninder Singh GEN 1657.07

184 2415002369 Ritik Kumar Raj Kumar SC 1632.75

185 2415023427 Dinesh Kumar Bhoma Ram GEN 1627.2

186 2415019071 Gurbir Singh Balvir Singh SC 1624.35

187 2415021007 Ankush Kumar Suresh Kumar RAS 1623

188 2415005085 Diksha Sunil GEN 1616.69

189 2415000115 Ankita Thakur Ram Krishan Thakur GEN 1614.06

190 2415023575 GURSIMRAT SINGH GURDEV SINGH GEN 1614

191 2415020776 SHAGANPREET SINGH Baltej Singh SC 1610.7

192 2415001602 PARAMJEET SINGH BHAGAT SINGH GEN 1559.7

193 2415017516 Gajendra Kumar Saini Gopal Ram Saini RAS,BC 1550.22

194 2415022378 Ashwani Kumar Raj Kumar GEN 1527.51

195 2415014869 Nishant Negi Ganga Singh ST 1526

196 2415000198 Jashandeep Singh Gurmeet Singh SC 1512

197 2415008996 Avkash Singh Sukhdev Singh GEN 1512

198 2415016396 Narveer Singh Yudhveer Singh GEN 1511.08

199 2415011633 AMAN KUMAR BALWAN SINGH BC 1477

200 2415018003 Mayank Narang Satpal RAS 1455.17

201 2415021649 GURPREET SAINI BALJIT SINGH SAINI BC 1443.2

202 2415009873 Punit Thakur Dharamvir BC 1433.68

203 2415020887 Deepak Goyat Ramesh pal Goyat FF 1426.32

204 2415015828 Akshay Kumar Harbhajan Lal BC,BAS,RAS 1417.5

205 2415017957 Amritpal Singh Somal Parvinderpal Singh RAS 1413.6

206 2415000348 HARMANBEER SINGH HARKISHAN LAL BC,BAS,RAS 1403.43

207 2415015139 Tehleel Shafi Muhammad Shafi GEN 1401.75

208 2415014230 Rahul KANWARPAL BC 1388.57

209 2415004114 Gursimran Singh Satwinder Singh BC 1380.8

210 2415006305 Amandeep Poonia Sunil Kumar Poonia GEN 1348.8

211 2415006260 Shamsher Singh Jasvir Singh SC 1348.8

212 2415016663 Vipandeep Singh BAKHSISH SINGH GEN 1324.05

213 2415010366 Virender Pratap Singh sham kumar paul GEN 1320

214 2415001826 Naveen Rajbir Mehra SC 1305.93

215 2415022656 Rohit Jagbir GEN 1286

216 2415013926 Sarthak NEERAJ KUMAR GEN 1280

217 2415001622 VIKRAM KUMAR CHHOTU RAM GEN 1273.95

List of Hold Candidates
1 2415011388 MANOHAR LAL JASVIR CHAND SC,PWD 371

2 2415008968 Yuvraj Singh Des Singh SC 403.2

3 2415002053 Ishu Kumari Vijay Kumar SC 0

4 2415002688 DILPREET SINGH Narinder Singh GEN 0

5 2415012901 RAHUL ANEJA Suresh Kumar GEN 382.8



SC Category Waiting List 
1 2415011631 Shiksha Kaushal Ram Singh Kaushal SC,YF 2064

2 2415011049 Manpreet Kaur Gurbinder Singh SC 2051.35

3 2415012949 Taranpreet Kaur Kanwaljit Singh SC 2044.35

4 2415001720 Sandeeep Singh Jangir Singh SC,BAS,RAS2027.45

5 2415011879 Jashandeep Singh Shamsher Singh SC 2016

6 2415014654 KOMAL ZASMAN MANJINDER SINGH SC 1999.2

7 2415008956 Simranjeet Kaur Gurcharan Singh SC,RAS 1998.15

8 2415007628 Savita Daya Ram SC,PWD 1971

9 2415000195 Deepak Pehal Singh SC 1966

10 2415011610 MANASVINI SANJEEV KUMAR SC 1965.24

11 2415022741 Rajwinder Singh Kashmir Singh SC 1955.28

12 2415013082 JASPREET SINGH RAMPAL SINGH SC 1920.727

13 2415008954 Mandeep Singh Surinderpal Singh SC,RAS 1906.8

14 2415000747 Ekjot Kaur Inderpal Singh SC 1901.511

15 2415000723 Manvir Kaur Kulwinder Singh SC,YF 1898.4

16 2415012275 KULDEEP SINGH LAHORA SINGH SC 1894

17 2415009357 Kanak Singh Saroj Suryanath SC 1890.6

18 2415000020 Amarjeet Bimal Parkash SC 1881.5

19 2415008879 PRIYA LOHIA SATISH KUMAR SC 1821.4

20 2415011681 SIMRANPREET KAUR TARLOCHAN SINGHSC 1813.15

21 2415000045 Sunil Singh Harjeet Singh SC 1802.85

22 2415007208 ANJALI ANAND KUMAR SC 1791

23 2415006277 Mohit Chandel Pradeep Kumar SC 1771.2

24 2415018690 Alisha Salhotra Ashok Kumar SC 1769.28

25 2415009327 MRIDU MAYYA RAM LUBHAYA SC 1758.352

26 2415010098 AMOLAK SINGH RAMKUMAR SC 1732

27 2415018774 Shallu Satyapal SC 1693.241

28 2415002369 Ritik Kumar Raj Kumar SC 1632.75

29 2415019071 Gurbir Singh Balvir Singh SC 1624.35

30 2415020776 SHAGANPREET SINGHBaltej Singh SC 1610.7

31 2415000198 Jashandeep Singh Gurmeet Singh SC 1512

32 2415006260 Shamsher Singh Jasvir Singh SC 1348.8

33 2415001826 Naveen Rajbir Mehra SC 1305.931

ST Category Waiting List 



1 2415013797 Neha Devi Baldev Singh ST 2103.4

2 2415001002 ASHM SHARMA VISHAN DASS ST 1824

3 2415002903 Mohit Negi Chhetan Dorje ST 1728.6

4 2415018345 Padma Dolma Amar Singh ST 1708.8

5 2415004857 Isha Kumari Harbans Lal ST,OGC 1688.4

6 2415014869 Nishant Negi Ganga Singh ST 1526



BC Category Waiting List 
1 2415013002 Priyashini Sapam Sapam Gourakishwar Singh BC 2293.93

2 2415001108 Jasleen Milakh Raj BC 2235.3

3 2415001719 Muskan Gurdeep Singh BC,YF 2225.21

4 2415018224 Natasha Chaudhary Jaimal Singh BC 2203.01

5 2415012468 Jaspreet Milkh Raj BC 2192.49

6 2415000570 Aseem Kamboj Surinder Kumar BC,BAS 2153.9

7 2415011639 Muskan Yadav Kanik Yadav BC 2151.95

8 2415006329 Rahul Sama Hans raj BC,BAS,PWD 2149.95

9 2415000476 Tapshira Yumkhaibam Salauddin Khan BC 2146.62

10 2415007987 MEHTAB SINGH JAGDEV SINGH BC 2114.33

11 2415012823 ABRARUL HAQ GULAM AHMAD SEER 
GOJRIE

BC 2071.44

12 2415004813 NIHA OINAM Oinam Harikumar Singh BC,OGC 2042.7

13 2415009223 KUSHKARAN SINGH ASHWANI KUMAR BC 1999.1

14 2415009375 MANDEEP RAJESH KUMAR BC,BAS 1958.25

15 2415002377 GURWINDER SINGH DARA SINGH BC 1956

16 2415018868 Simranjeet KAUR Jarnail Singh BC,RAS 1814.4

17 2415006707 KALPNA SAINI BHAJAN SINGH BC 1778.7

18 2415011650 Amandeep Singh Sukhmohinder Singh BC 1706.25

19 2415001610 Munish Kumar Narender Kumar BC 1702

20 2415009339 Manikaran Harbhagwan BC 1670.55

21 2415017516 Gajendra Kumar Saini Gopal Ram Saini RAS,BC 1550.22

22 2415011633 AMAN KUMAR BALWAN SINGH BC 1477

23 2415021649 GURPREET SAINI BALJIT SINGH SAINI BC 1443.2

24 2415009873 Punit Thakur Dharamvir BC 1433.68

25 2415015828 Akshay Kumar Harbhajan Lal BC,BAS,RAS 1417.5

26 2415000348 HARMANBEER SINGHHARKISHAN LAL BC,BAS,RAS 1403.43

27 2415014230 Rahul KANWARPAL BC 1388.57



28 2415004114 Gursimran Singh Satwinder Singh BC 1380.8



DEF Category Waiting List 
1 2415005251 Amit Solanki Devi Singh DEF4 1702

2 2415004577 Savita Dinesh Kumar DEF5 2181.42

PWD Catefory Waiting List 
1 2415008516 Suhail Singh Gursharan SinghPWD 1964.9

2 2415009258 Mahi Pal Babu Ram PWD 1952.5

3 2415006427 Ravi Kumar Ramesh Kumar PWD 1840.55

4 2415011388 MANOHAR LALJASVIR CHAND SC,PWD 371



RAS Category Waiting List 
1 2415014016 Laxmi Sikarwar Vinod Kumar RAS,YF 2278.2

2 2415005954 Shivani Panwar Devender Singh RAS 2171.4
3 2415001720 Sandeeep Singh Jangir Singh SC,BAS,RAS 2027.45
4 2415008739 SUSHANT JITENDER RAS 2025.2
5 2415008956 Simranjeet Kaur Gurcharan Singh SC,RAS 1998.15
6 2415001233 Muskan Katoch Anil Kumar RAS 1938.65
7 2415000130 Rudhraksh Sharma Rajesh Kumar RAS 1923.35
8 2415008954 Mandeep Singh Surinderpal Singh SC,RAS 1906.8
9 2415000143 Harneet Kaur Jagir Singh RAS 1884.6
10 2415001155 Dilpreet Kaur Jagsurjit Singh OGC,RAS 1827
11 2415018868 Simranjeet KAUR Jarnail Singh BC,RAS 1814.4
12 2415013641 Ritik Thakur SANJEEV KUMAR RAS 1682.4
13 2415021007 Ankush Kumar Suresh Kumar RAS 1623
14 2415017516 Gajendra Kumar Saini Gopal Ram Saini RAS,BC 1550.22
15 2415018003 Mayank Narang Satpal RAS 1455.17
16 2415015828 Akshay Kumar Harbhajan Lal BC,BAS,RAS 1417.5
17 2415017957 Amritpal Singh Somal Parvinderpal Singh RAS 1413.6
18 2415000348 HARMANBEER SINGH HARKISHAN LAL BC,BAS,RAS 1403.43

BAS Category Waiting List 
1 2415006329 Rahul Sama Hans raj BC,BAS,PWD 2149.95

2 2415016422 Leena Puri Kamal Puri BAS,OGC 2066.4

3 2415001720 Sandeeep Singh Jangir Singh SC,BAS,RAS 2027.45

4 2415009375 MANDEEP RAJESH KUMAR BC,BAS 1958.25

5 2415015828 Akshay Kumar Harbhajan Lal BC,BAS,RAS 1417.5

6 2415000348 HARMANBEER SINGHHARKISHAN LAL BC,BAS,RAS 1403.43



OGC Category Waiting List 
1 2415004813 NIHA OINAM Oinam Harikumar 

Singh
BC,OGC 2042.7

2 2415001155 Dilpreet Kaur Jagsurjit Singh OGC,RAS 1827

3 2415015497 Renuka Sharma Hans Raj Sharma OGC 1793.4

4 2415004857 Isha Kumari Harbans Lal ST,OGC 1688.4

FF Category WAITING LIST 
1 2415020887 Deepak Goyat Ramesh pal Goyat FF 1426.32

YF Category WAITING LIST 
1 2415002813 Parul Shaktan Narender Singh YF (E2) Individual 2468.83
2 2415000723 Manvir Kaur Kulwinder Singh SC,YF(E2) Team 1898.4
3 2415011631 Shiksha Kaushal Ram Singh Kaushal SC,YF(F1) Team 2064
4 2415001719 Muskan Gurdeep Singh BC,YF (F2) Individual 2225.21
5 2415014016 Laxmi Sikarwar Vinod Kumar RAS,YF(F3) Team 2278.2
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